
Chapter

July 30 @ 6:45p Confirmation Info Meeting (follows mission trip mtg)

Aug 4 - 9 Mission Trip to St Louis, MO

Sun, Sept 8 Rally Day

1 Sun, Sept 22 12:45 - 1:45p Confirmation Kick-Off (Dwelling)

2 Sun, Sept 29 12:30 - 2p Confirmation (Dwelling)

Special Sat, Oct 26 9:00a Mentor Orientation 

3 Sun, Oct 27 12:30 - 2p Confirmation w/Mentors  (Dwelling)

Special Sat,  Nov 2 9:00a Mentor Orientation 

4, 5 Sun, Nov 3 12:30 - 2:30p Confirmation (Dwelling)

9 Sun, Nov 10 12:30 - 2:30p Confirmation w/Mentors  (Dwelling)

2:30 - 3:30p Ranfranz & Vine (with ice cream)

- youth gathering at Air Insanity from 4 - 6p

Sun, Nov 24, 2019 Community Thanksgiving Meal

Sun, Dec 1, 2019 1st Sunday of Advent

5, 6 Sun, Dec 1, 2019 12:30 - 2:30p Confirmation w/Mentors  (Dwelling)

Sun, Dec 8, 2019 2nd Sunday of Advent

Sun, Dec 15, 2019 3rd Sunday of Advent

Sun, Dec 22, 2019 4th Sunday of Advent

Tues, Dec 24, 2019 Christmas Eve

12 Sun, Jan 12, 2020 12:30 - 2:30p Confirmation w/Mentors  (Dwelling)

7, 8, 10, 11, 13 Fri - Sat, Jan 24-25 Confirmation Retreat  (Good Earth Village)

14, 15 Sun, Feb 9, 2020 12:30 - 2:30p Confirmation w/Mentors  (Dwelling)

17 Sun, Feb 23, 2020 12:30 - 2p Confirmation w/Mentors  (Dwelling)

Wed, Feb 26, 2020 6p Ash Wed Service

18 Sun, Mar 15, 2020 12:30 - 2p Confirmation  w/Mentors  (Dewlling)

Sun, April 5, 2020 8:30a & 11a Palm Sunday

Fri, April 10, 2020 6:30p Good Friday

Sun, April 12, 2020 6:30 - 11a Easter Sunday (pancake breakfast)

19 Sun, May 3, 2020 12:30p Confirmation (Dwelling)

Thurs, May 21 6:30p iConfirm Celebration/Dinner Service (w/Parents, Mentors, Council)

20 Sat, May 16, 2020 9a - 4p Confirmation Retreat (Peace UCC)

Sat, May 30, 2020 9a Confirmation Rehersal

Sun, May 31, 2020 9a Confirmation (ONE Service @ 9a)

December

January

February

March (Spring Break Mar 30 - 31)

April (Spring Break April 1-3)

May

2019-2020 Confirmation Program Timeline

July

August

September

October

November


